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 C-1 Młodzików 2011 i młodsi 

Rank 

Miej 

No 

Nr 

Name 

Nazwisko Imię 

Birth 

Rok Ur. 

Club Klub Ctry 

Kraj 

Time 1 

Czas 1 

Pts 1 

Pkt 1 

Result 1 

Wynik 1 

Time 2 

Czas 2 

Pts 2 

Pkt 2 

Result 

Wynik 

Total 

Łącznie 

PZ 

1 89 ONDREJKA Adrian 2019 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz SVK 112,36 6 118,36 112,08 6 118,08 118,08  

2 99 JANOVČIK Šimon 2011 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz SVK 117,26 4 121,26 114,36 6 120,36 120,36  

3 91 HARBACH Adam 2012 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz SVK 127,33 12 139,33 123,36 6 129,36 129,36  

4 103 PRUSAK Nikodem 2012 KS Start Nowy Sącz POL 129,74 18 147,74 125,55 4 129,55 129,55  

5 85 CETNAROWSKI Michał 2011 KS Start Nowy Sącz POL 129,26 8 137,26 130,68 10 140,68 137,26  

6 92 HOLOVACH Artem 2012 KS Start Nowy Sącz POL 131,43 10 141,43 126,50 12 138,50 138,50  

7 100 PRZYCHODZKI Jan 2012 LKS Dunajec Krościenko POL 147,58 14 161,58 136,17 12 148,17 148,17  

8 90 JARGIŁO Maciej 2012 LKS Dunajec Krościenko POL 155,81 10 165,81 144,46 14 158,46 158,46  

9 93 GÓRECKI Daniel 2011 UKS Spływ Sromowce Wyżne POL 190,00 62 252,00 162,04 14 176,04 176,04  

10 96 SADOWSKI Remigiusz 2011 LKK Drzewica POL 189,49 62 251,49 183,10 10 193,10 193,10  

11 94 HARBACH Benjamin 2012 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz SVK 181,26 14 195,26 191,61 60 251,61 195,26  

12 87 BOLSĘGA Daniel 2013 UKS Spływ Sromowce Wyżne POL 152,99 112 264,99 146,17 314 460,17 264,99  

13 104 HARBACH Ondrej 2014 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz SVK 262,72 112 374,72   DNS 374,72  

14 101 MAJCHRZAK Radosław 2014 KS Pieniny Szczawnica POL  DNF  212,16 166 378,16 378,16  

15 86 ŠKORVANEK Jurej 2015 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz SVK 213,90 258 471,90   DNS 471,90  

16 88 BOMBA Józef 2013 LKK Drzewica POL  DNF   DNF    

17 95 POLACZYK Jakub 2015 LKS Dunajec Krościenko POL  DNF    DNS   

18 98 ROMANENKO Danyil 2012 KS Pieniny Szczawnica POL  DNF    DNS   

 

C-1 Młodziczek 2011 i młodsze 

Rank 

Miej 

No 

Nr 

Name 

Nazwisko Imię 
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Rok Ur. 
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Ctry 

Kraj 

Time 1 

Czas 1 

Pts 1 

Pkt 1 
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Time 2 

Czas 2 

Pts 2 

Pkt 2 
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Wynik 
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Łącznie 

PZ  

1 106 HEDWIG Lena 2013 KS Start Nowy Sącz    POL 169,47 14 183,47 147,68 8 155,68 155,68 
2 107 SŁABIAK Estera 2013 KS Pieniny Szczawnica    POL 165,65 10 175,65  DNF  175,65 

3 118 BEDNARCZYK Ewa 2014 KS Pieniny Szczawnica    POL 168,53 14 182,53 178,90 14 192,90 182,53 
4 111 JOZEFČEKOVÁ Tereza 2015 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz SVK 186,91 64 250,91 178,41 16 194,41 194,41 

5 115 DUSIK Dagmara 2015 KS Pieniny Szczawnica     POL 194,33 258 452,33 204,85 14 218,85 218,85 

6 117 HEDWIG Emilia 2012 KS Start Nowy Sącz    POL 192,61 68 260,61 207,60 18 225,60 225,60 
7 116 KOŘÍNKOVÁ Hana 2013 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz SVK 193,66 64 257,66 201,90 112 313,90 257,66 

8 119 SUROVČEKOVÁ Adela 2014 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz SVK  DNF  168,16 206 374,16 374,16 
9 112 FIGIEL Zofia 2013 LUKS Kwisa Leśna    POL 243,66 266 509,66  DNF 7777,00 509,66 

10 113 STANKOWSKA Amanda 2011 KS AZS Kraków    POL  DNF  178,05 506 684,05 684,05 

11 110 GÓRECKA Maria 2011 KKK Kraków    POL  DNF  116,00 806 922,00 922,00 
12 105 MAŁASZEWSKA Nissi 2013 LUKS Kwisa Leśna    POL  DNF   DNF   

12 109 SZTUBA Zuzanna 2013 LUKS Kwisa Leśna    POL  DNF   DNF   
12 114 KRAWCZYK Blanka 2013 LUKS Kwisa Leśna    POL  DNF      
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 K-1 Młodzików 2011-2013 

Rank 

Miej 

No 

Nr 

Name 

Nazwisko Imię 

Birth 

Rok Ur. 

Club Klub Ctry 

Kraj 

Time 1 

Czas 1 

Pts 1 

Pkt 1 

Result 1 

Wynik 1 

Time 2 

Czas 2 

Pts 2 

Pkt 2 

Result 

Wynik 

Total 

Łącznie 

PZ 

1 23 JANOVČIK Šimon 2011 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz SVK 106,38 4 110,38 102,59 2 104,59 104,59  

2 28 ONDREJKA Adrian 2019 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz SVK 104,91 4 108,91 105,77 2 107,77 107,77  

3 31 PRUSAK Nikodem 2012 KS Start Nowy Sącz POL 108,46 6 114,46 109,10 4 113,10 113,10  

4 16 HARBACH Adam 2012 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz SVK 114,43 10 124,43 107,82 6 113,82 113,82  

5 30 PRZYCHODZKI Jan 2012 LKS Dunajec Krościenko POL 112,80 2 114,80 113,00 8 121,00 114,80  

6 29 SZCZEPANIAK Antoni 2012 KS Pieniny Szczawnica POL 141,28 10 151,28 119,62 0 119,62 119,62  

7 26 MONTERIAN Dawid 2011 LKS Dunajec Krościenko POL 112,18 10 122,18 124,08 58 182,08 122,18  

8 13 CZOPEK Dominik 2012 KS Start Nowy Sącz POL 135,87 54 189,87 120,94 4 124,94 124,94  

9 25 CETNAROWSKI Michał 2011 KS Start Nowy Sącz POL 118,23 8 126,23 120,91 8 128,91 126,23  

10 18 BEDNAREK Maciej 2012 KS Start Nowy Sącz POL 133,56 12 145,56 126,93 6 132,93 132,93  

11 20 HOLOVACH Artem 2012 KS Start Nowy Sącz POL 125,15 8 133,15 138,38 4 142,38 133,15  

12 15 HARBACH Benjamin 2012 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz SVK 127,81 6 133,81 126,58 10 136,58 133,81  

13 14 SADOWSKI Remigiusz 2011 LKK Drzewica POL 137,11 53 190,11 135,81 8 143,81 143,81  

14 17 PRASEK Bartosz 2011 LKK Drzewica POL 138,20 12 150,20 135,95 10 145,95 145,95  

15 32 DUBOVSKÝ Teodor 2013 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz SVK 153,93 8 161,93  DNF 7777,00 161,93  

16 22 GÓRECKI Daniel 2011 UKS Spływ Sromowce Wyżne POL 148,51 14 162,51 143,10 108 251,10 162,51  

17 7 WALASEK Stanisław 2011 LKK Drzewica POL  DNF 7777,00 152,90 12 164,90 164,90  

18 10 MIKOŁAJCZYK Kacper 2012 KS Start Nowy Sącz POL 134,87 54 188,87 150,27 54 204,27 188,87  

19 19 WAKSMUNDZKI Marek 2011 LKS Dunajec Krościenko POL 143,09 66 209,09 179,79 20 199,79 199,79  

20 4 GABRYŚ Franciszek 2013 LKS Dunajec Krościenko POL 145,07 60 205,07  DNF 7777,00 205,07  

21 24 ROMANENKO Danyil 2012 KS Pieniny Szczawnica POL 155,06 58 213,06 216,56 20 236,56 213,06  

22 6 SYMONIUL Aleksander 2013 KS Pieniny Szczawnica POL  DNF  177,04 116 293,04 293,04  

23 1 VELKO Mykyta 2012 KS Pieniny Szczawnica POL 141,78 364 505,78 170,47 314 484,47 484,47  

24 9 BOLSĘGA Daniel 2013 UKS Spływ Sromowce Wyżne POL  DNF  128,32 358 486,32 486,32  

25 3 PAWLETA Jan 2013 KS AZS-AKF Kraków POL 221,09 362 583,09 163,34 354 517,34 517,34  

26 11 PIOTROWSKI Iwo 2013 KKK Kraków POL 138,82 702 840,82  DNF  840,82  

27 8 SZCZECKI Piotr 2011 KKK Kraków POL  DNF  77,85 804 881,85 881,85  
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 K-1 Młodzików 2014 i Młodsi 

Rank 

Miej 

No 

Nr 

Name Birth 

Nazwisko Imię Rok Ur. 

Club Klub Ctry 

Kraj 

Time 1 

Czas 1 

Pts 1 

Pkt 1 

Result 1 

Wynik 1 

Time 2 

Czas 2 

Pts 2 

Pkt 2 

Result 

Wynik 

Total 

Łącznie 

PZ 

1 51 DANEK Jan 2014 KS Start Nowy Sącz POL 152,72 2 154,72 147,46 6 153,46 153,46  

2 48 LINNIK Yehor 2014 AZS AZS-AKF Kraków POL 165,06 62 227,06 154,32 10 164,32 164,32  

3 44 VLADYMYRSKYI Oleh 2014 KS Pieniny Szczawnica POL 159,47 10 169,47 165,28 62 227,28 169,47  

4 36 HARBACH Ondrej 2014 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz SVK 163,56 20 183,56  DNF 7777,00 183,56  

5 52 KOHÚT Markus 2015 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz SVK 188,13 58 246,13 180,08 10 190,08 190,08  

6 40 GABRYŚ Antoni 2015 LKS Dunajec Krościenko POL 161,83 62 223,83 189,55 112 301,55 223,83  

7 35 VLADYMYRSKYI Mark 2017 KS Pieniny POL 229,74 12 241,74 170,90 56 226,90 226,90  

8 46 ŠKORVANEK Jurej 2015 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz SVK 196,13 64 260,13 219,90 62 281,90 260,13  

9 41 MAJCHRZAK Radosław 2014 KS Pieniny Szczawnica POL 165,49 212 377,49 161,50 114 275,50 275,50  

10 47 SKUPIEŃ Nikodem 2012 LKS Dunajec Krościenko POL 186,37 172 358,37 194,53 118 312,53 312,53  

11 50 POLACZYK Jakub 2015 LKS Dunajec Krościenko POL 168,41 164 332,41  DNF  332,41  

12 39 JANCZY Filip 2013 UKS Spływ Sromowce POL  DNF  166,20 216 382,20 382,20  

13 53 SZCZEPANIAK Franciszek 2015 KS Pieniny Szczawnica POL 206,23 210 416,23  DNF  416,23  

14 42 MARSZAŁOWICZ Rafał 2014 KS AZS-AWF Kraków POL 157,07 556 713,07 171,41 268 439,41 439,41  

15 38 OVCHAROV Ivan 2014 KS AZS-AKF Kraków POL  DNF  195,79 264 459,79 459,79  

16 34 MASTALSKI Mikołaj 2018 LKS Dunajec Krościenko POL 152,98 362 514,98 187,99 312 499,99 499,99  

17 37 POJASEK Filip 2017 LKS Dunajec Krościenko POL 248,90 308 556,90  DNF  556,90  

18 33 GABOREK Szymon 2015 KS AZS-AKF Kraków POL  DNF  146,17 706 852,17 852,17  

19 43 MALINOWSKI Bartłomiej 2015 LKS Dunajec Krościenko POL  DNF   DNF    
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K-1 Młodziczki 2011 – 2013 

Rank 

Miej 

No 

Nr 

Name 

Nazwisko Imię 

Birth 

Rok Ur. 

Club Klub Ctry Kraj Time 1 

Czas 1 

Pts 1 

Pkt 1 

Result 1 

Wynik 1 

Time 2 

Czas 2 

Pts 2 

Pkt 2 

Result 

Wynik 

Total 

Łącznie 

PZ 

1 72 BUDZYN Martyna 2011 KS Start Nowy Sącz POL 114,98 12 126,98 114,04 6 120,04 120,04  

2 74 WRÓBEL Zofia 2011 KS Start Nowy Sącz POL 119,48 6 125,48 116,53 10 126,53 125,48  

3 68 HEDWIG Lena 2013 KS Start Nowy Sącz POL 132,32 4 136,32 131,57 4 135,57 135,57  

4 64 HEDWIG Emilia 2012 KS Start Nowy Sącz POL 138,03 12 150,03 131,44 10 141,44 141,44  

5 73 SŁABIAK Estera 2013 KS Pieniny Szczawnica POL 137,36 8 145,36 140,81 10 150,81 145,36  

6 75 KOŘÍNKOVÁ Hana 2013 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz POL 192,13 106 298,13 165,49 8 173,49 173,49  

7 62 DĘBSKA Andżelika 2011 UKS Spływ Sromowce Wyżne POL 180,11 20 200,11 164,68 60 224,68 200,11  

8 59 FERET Julia 2011 KS AZS-AKF Kraków POL 244,19 118 362,19 234,25 4 238,25 238,25  

9 70 STANKOWSKA Amanda 2011 KS AZS – AKF  Kraków POL  0 8888,00 182,99 62 244,99 244,99  

10 57 KWIEL Weronika 2011 LKK Drzewica POL 199,22 214 413,22 216,37 70 286,37 286,37  

11 54 SZTUBA Zuzanna 2013 LUKS Kwisa Leśna POL 194,27 162 356,27 181,08 106 287,08 287,08  

12 63 MAŁASZEWSKA Nissi 2013 LUKS Kwisa Leśna POL 157,42 164 321,42  DNF 7777,00 321,42  

13 65 POLACZYK Wiktoria 2013 LKS Dunajec Krościenko POL 178,62 308 486,62 174,33 212 386,33 386,33  

14 66 FIGIEL Zofia 2013 LUKS Kwisa Leśna POL 124,94 262 386,94  DNF 7777,00 386,94  

15 71 KOWALCZYK Magdalen 2011 UKS Spływ Sromowce Wyżne POL 180,01 362 542,01 170,50 308 478,50 478,50  

16 69 KRAWCZYK Blanka 2013 LUKS Kwisa Leśna POL 244,15 262 506,15  DNF 7777,00 506,15  

17 56 JAROSZ Sara 2011 LKS Dunajec Krościenko POL 153,47 414 567,47 149,84 366 515,84 515,84  

18 58 ŁACHODNIAK Pola 2013 LUKS Kwisa Leśna POL  DNF  234,01 512 746,01 746,01  

19 60 KIDOŃ Maja 2011 KKK Kraków POL  DNF  97,64 656 753,64 753,64  

20 55 GÓRECKA Maria 2011 KKK Kraków POL  DNF   DNF    

 

K-1 Mlodziczki 2014 i Młodsze 

Rank 

Miej 

No 

Nr 
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Nazwisko Imię 

Birth  

Rok Ur. 
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Kraj 

Time 1 
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Pkt 1 
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ik 
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P

Z 

 

1 81 DUSIK Dagmara 2015 KS Pieniny Szczawnica    POL 181,61 18 199,61 148,44 14 162,44 162,44 
2 82 BEDNARCZYK Ewa 2014 KS Pieniny Szczawnica    POL 151,60 64 215,60 156,90 12 168,90 168,90 

3 77 JOZEFČEKOVÁ Tereza 2015 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz SVK 204,80 16 220,80 233,74 64 297,74 220,80 
4 78 SUROVČEKOVÁ Adela 2014 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz POL 198,41 64 262,41  DNF 7777,00 262,41 

5 80 MARZEC Lena 2014 KS Pieniny Szczawnica    POL 227,57 118 345,57 228,19 114 342,19 342,19 

6 84 DUSIK Sara 2017 KS Pieniny Szczawnica    POL  DNF  190,55 158 348,55 348,55 
7 152 STYRYLSKA -PAŁKA Helena 2015 KKK Kraków    POL  DNF   DNF   
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                          BIEG TOPORA CHŁOPCY 2011-2013 
Rank 

Miej 

No 

Nr 

Name Nazwisko 

Imię 

Birth 

Rok Ur. 

Club 

Klub 

Ctry Kraj TOTAL 

ŁĄCZNIE 

1 23 JANOVČIK Šimon 2011 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz     SVK 60,34 

2 28 ONDREJKA Alex 2011 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz         SVK 61,91 
3 31 PRUSAK Nikodem 2012 KS Start Nowy Sącz           POL 62,23 

4 16 HARBACH Adam 2012 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz         SVK 63,75 
5 26 MONTERIAN Dawid 2011 LKS Dunajec Krościenko      POL 64,39 

6 30 PRZYCHODZKI Jan 2012 LKS Dunajec Krościenko      POL 65,68 

7 18 BEDNAREK Maciej 2012 KS Start Nowy Sącz            POL 65,81 
8 13 CZOPEK Dominik 2012 KS Start Nowy Sącz            POL 65,83 

9 20 HOLOVACH Artem 2012 KS Start Nowy Sącz             POL 66,57 
10 17 PRASEK Bartosz 2011 LKK Drzewica             POL 66,70 

11 24 ROMANENKO Danyil 2012 KS Pieniny Szczawnica             POL 66,75 
12 102 JARGIŁO Maciej 2012 LKS Dunajec Krościenko        POL 66,91 

13 10 MIKOŁAJCZYK Kacper 2012 KS Start Nowy Sącz             POL 67,62 

14 25 CETNAROWSKI Michał 2011 KS Start Nowy Sącz             POL 67,91 
15 14 SADOWSKI Remigiusz 2011 LKK Drzewica              POL 68,04 

16 7 WALASEK Stanisław 2011 LKK Drzewica              POL 68,06 
17 32 DUBOVSKÝ Teodor 2013 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz          SVK 68,23 

18 19 WAKSMUNDZKI Marek 2011 LKS Dunajec Krościenko        POL 68,35 
19 12 JANCZY Filip 2013 UKS Spływ Sromowce Wyżne POL 69,43 
20 8 SZCZECKI Piotr 2011 KKK Kraków              POL 69,73 

21 22 GÓRECKI Daniel 2011 UKS Spływ Sromowce Wyżne    POL 70,87 
22 4 GABRYŚ Franciszek 2013 LKS Dunajec Krościenko        POL 72,42 

23 88 BOMBA Józef 2013 LKK Drzewica              POL 72,82 
24 9 BLLSĘGA Daniel 2013 UKS Spływ Sromowce           POL 76,63 

25 6 SYMONIUL Aleksander 2013 KS Pieniny Szczawnica              POL 79,19 

26 3 PAWLETA Jan 2013 KS AZS-AKF Kraków               POL 82,99 
27 11 PIOTROWSKI Iwo 2013 KKK Kraków                POL 83,12 

28 1 VELKO Mykyta 2012 KS Pieniny Szczawnica               POL 102,26 
29 130 MAZUR Maciej 2012 KS AZS-AKF Kraków                POL DNF 

30 128 PISCALA Andrej 2013 KS AZS-AKF Kraków                 POL DNF 

30 133 STANISZEWSKI Bartłomiej 2013 KS AZS-AKF Kraków                 POL DNF 
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                 BIEG TOPORA ROCZNIK 2014 i MŁODSI 
Rank 

Miej 

No 

Nr 

Name Nazwisko 

Imię 

Birth 

Rok Ur. 

Club 

Klub 

Ctry Kraj Time 1 

Czas 1 

 TOTAL 

ŁĄCZNIE 

 

1 44 VLADYMYRSKYI Oleh 2014 KS Pieniny Szczawnica          POL 67,09  67,09 

2 48 LINNIK Yehor 2014 KS AZS-AKF Kraków          POL 67,12  67,12 
3 46 ŠKORVANEK Jurej 2015 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz          SVK 69,12  69,12 

4 36 HARBACH Ondrej 2014 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz       SVK 69,64  69,64 
5 51 DANEK Jan 2014 KS Start Nowy Sącz          POL 70,19  70,19 

6 41 MAJCHRZAK Radosław 2014 KS Pieniny Szczawnica          POL 72,08  72,08 

7 52 KOHÚT Markus 2015 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz           SVK 72,23  72,23 
8 38 OVCHAROV Ivan 2014 KS AZS-AKF Kraków          POL 72,24  72,24 

9 50 POLACZYK Jakub 2015 LKS Dunajec Krościenko      POL 72,39  72,39 
10 40 GABRYŚ Antoni 2015 LKS Dunajec Krościenko      POL 73,00  73,00 

11 138 POLACZYK Tymon 2015 KKK Kraków          POL 73,29  73,29 
12 47 SKUPIEŃ Nikodem 2012 LKS Dunajec Krościenko     POL 73,99  73,99 

13 35 VLADYMYRSKYI Mark 2016 KS Pieniny Szczawnica           POL 75,10  75,10 

14 39 JANCZY Filip 2013 UKS Spływ Sromowce Wyżne POL 77,62  77,62 
15 131 JOJCZYK Franciszek 2016 KS Start Nowy Sącz          POL 77,73  77,73 

16 33 GABOREK Szymon 2015 KS AZS-AKF Kraków           POL 77,80  77,80 
17 37 POJASEK Filip 2017 LKS Dunajec Krościenko       POL 80,44  80,44 

18 135 BEDNARZ Mateusz 2015 LKS Dunajec Krościenko       POL 80,72  80,72 
19 42 MARSZAŁOWICZ Rafał 2014 KS AZS-AKF Kraków           POL 81,58  81,58 
20 134 ROSIEK Filip 2016 KS Start Nowy Sącz           POL 84,24  84,24 

21 125 KORDECZKA Mikołaj 2014 LKS Dunajec Krościenko       POL 85,05  85,05 
22 34 MASTALSKI Mikołaj 2018 LKS Dunajec Krościenko       POL 85,14  85,14 

23 123 VELKO Kirylo 2017 KS Pieniny Szczawnica           POL 85,81  85,81 
23 53 SZCZEPANIAK Franciszek 2015 KS Pieniny Szczawnica           POL 85,81  85,81 

25 121 STYRNA Tomasz 2017 KS AZS-AKF Kraków           POL 85,97  85,97 

26 143 SCHYLOV Myroslav 2014 KS Start Nowy Sącz           POL 88,83  88,83 
27 136 BEKIROV Amir 2015 KS AZS-AKF Kraków           POL 119,84  119,84 

28 137 BOMBA Aleksander 2016 KS Start Nowy Sącz           POL   DNF 
29 139 HOLOVACH Mykyta 2015 KS Start Nowy Sącz           POL   DNF 
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   MŁODZICZKI 2011-2013 
 

Rank 

Miej 

No 

Nr 

Name Nazwisko 

Imię 

Birth 

Rok Ur. 

Club Klub Ctry 

Kraj 

TOTAL 

ŁĄCZNIE 

1 74 WRÓBEL Zofia 2011 KS Start Nowy Sącz POL 62,88 

2 72 BUDZYN Martyna 2011 KS Start Nowy Sącz POL 63,57 

3 68 HEDWIG Lena 2013 KS Start Nowy Sącz POL 65,67 
4 64 HEDWIG Emilia 2012 KS Start Nowy Sącz POL 66,19 

5 75 KOŘÍNKOVÁ Hana 2013 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz POL 66,40 

6 65 POLACZYK Wiktoria 2013 LKS Dunajec Krościenko POL 67,49 

7 73 SŁABIAK Estera 2013 KS Pieniny Szczawnica POL 67,75 

8 62 DĘBSKA Andżelika 2011 Spływ Sromowce Wyżne POL 67,83 
9 59 FERET Julia 2011 KS AZS-AKF Kraków POL 67,90 

10 60 KIDOŃ Maja 2011 KKK Kraków POL 69,91 

11 66 FIGIEL Zofia 2013 LUKS Kwisa Leśna POL 70,89 
12 57 KWIEL Weronika 2011 LKK Drzewica POL 71,02 

13 63 MAŁASZEWSKA Nissi 2013 LUKS Kwisa Leśna POL 71,34 
14 56 JAROSZ Sara 2011 LKS Dunajec Krościenko POL 72,67 

15 54 SZTUBA Zuzanna 2013 LUKS Kwisa Leśna POL 74,54 

16 71 KOWALCZYK Magdalena 2011 UKS Spływ Sromowce POL 74,76 

17 55 GÓRECKA Maria 2011 KKK Kraków POL 76,31 

18 58 ŁACHODNIAK Pola 2013 LUKS Kwisa Leśna POL 76,87 
19 69 KRAWCZYK Blanka 2013 LUKS Kwisa Leśna POL 77,25 

20 70 STANKOWSKA Amanda 2011 KS AZS Kraków POL 84,85 
21 61 ŻELAZNY Marlena 2013 LUKS Kwisa Leśna POL DNS 

 

 

                              MŁODZICZKI  2014 I MŁODSZE 
 

Rank 

Miej 

No 

Nr 

Name 

Nazwisko Imię 

Birth Rok 

Ur. 

Club 

Klub 

Ctry 

Kraj 

TOTAL 

ŁĄCZNIE 

1 78 SUROVČEKOVÁ Adela 2014 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz SVK 66,69 

2 81 DUSIK Dagmara 2015 KS Pieniny Szczawnica     POL 68,64 

3 77 JOZEFČEKOVÁ Tereza 2015 KTK Liptovski Mikulasz SVK 70,38 
4 82 BEDNARCZYK Ewa 2014 KS Pieniny Szczawnica     POL 71,88 

5 83 DUSIK Sara 2017 KS Pieniny Szczawnica     POL 74,00 

6 152 POLACZYK Nadia 2016 LKS Dunajec Krościenko POL 74,28 

7 80 MARZEC Lena 2014 KS Pieniny Szczawnica     POL 82,70 

8 158 ŻELAZNY Marlena 2013 LUKS Kwisa Leśna     POL 98,67 

9 145 MAZUR Izabela 2015 KS AZS-AKF Kraków     POL 98,95 

10 149 MOSKALIK Zofia 2017 LKS Dunajec Krościenko POL 99,45 

11 148 STYRNA Zofia 2015 AZS-AKF Kraków     POL 113,93 

12 147 KOMOREK Lena 2014 LKS Dunajec Krościenko POL DNF 

12 161 STYRYLSKA -PAŁKA Helena 2015 KKK Kraków     POL DNF 
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czas pkt wynik czas pkt wynik
1 148 Styrna Zofia KS AZS - AKF Kraków 2015 64.73 0 64.73 82.25 6 88.25 64.73
2 147 Komorek Lena LKS Dunajec Krościenko 2014 66.56 0 66.56 65.01 2 67.01 66.56
3 158 Żelazny Marlena LUKS Kwisa Leśna 2013 73.37 0 73.37 67.69 0 67.69 67.69
4 145 Mazur Izabela AZS - AKF Kraków 2015 68.76 4 72.76 69.39 2 71.39 71.39
5 162 Machowicz Łucja KKK Kraków 2013 66.57 6 72.57 67.70 6 73.70 72.57
6 160 Jedynak Pola KKK Kraków 2015 71.29 4 75.29 73.70 50 123.70 75.29
7 146 Jurlewicz Lena LKK Drzewica 2016 99.04 8 107.04 73.15 6 79.15 79.15
8 161 Styrylska Helena KKK Kraków 2015 107.14 8 115.14 77.86 2 79.86 79.86
9 149 Moskalik Zofia LKS Dunajec Krościenko 2017 82.39 4 86.39 79.23 6 85.23 85.23

10 150 Balasińska Natalia LKK Drzewica 2016 70.13 154 224.13 84.88 2 86.88 86.88
11 159 Popielak Zofia KKK Kraków 2017 100.42 8 108.42 88.08 8 96.08 96.08
12 151 Wachoń Lena LKK Drzewica 2014 97.31 56 153.31 95.91 6 101.91 101.91

czas pkt wynik czas pkt wynik
1 138 Polaczyk Tymon KKK Kraków 2015 48.40 10 58.40 50.08 4 54.08 54.08
2 156 Kosoń Dominik KKK Kraków 2015 53.09 4 57.09 59.63 4 63.63 57.09
3 137 Bomba Aleksander KS Start Nowy Sącz 2016 56.89 2 58.89 60.07 50 110.07 58.89
4 144 Hric Adam KTK Liptovski Mikulasz 2014 55.06 4 59.06 60.46 2 62.46 59.06
5 131 Jojczyk Franciszek KS Start Nowy Sącz 2016 59.57 2 61.57 56.43 4 60.43 60.43
6 84 Holovach Mykyta KS Start Nowy Sącz 2015 54.96 6 60.96 54.96 6 60.96 60.96
7 125 Kordeczka Mikołaj LKS Dunajec Krościenko 2014 59.32 4 63.32 60.21 2 62.21 62.21
8 132 Malinowski Franciszek LKS Dunajec Krościenko 2015 60.91 2 62.91 60.76 2 62.76 62.76
9 123 Velko Kirylo KS Pieniny Szczawnica 2017 59.05 6 65.05 61.32 6 67.32 65.05

10 134 Rosiek Filip KS Start Nowy Sącz 2016 61.09 4 65.09 66.22 6 72.22 65.09
11 143 Schylov Myroslav KS Start Nowy Sącz 2014 59.79 6 65.79 65.68 8 73.68 65.79
12 129 Florian Ignacy KS Start Nowy Sącz 2016 98.81 6 104.81 64.06 2 66.06 66.06
13 155 Krumin Maksym KKK Kraków 2016 65.05 2 67.05 68.96 2 70.96 67.05
14 122 Jankowski Tomasz LKS Dunajec Krościenko 2015 62.34 8 70.34 61.61 6 67.61 67.61
15 124 Danyliuk Matvvi KS AZS-AKF Kraków 2015 68.12 0 68.12 67.77 6 73.77 68.12
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16 121 Styrna Tomasz KS AZS-AKF Kraków 2017 71.56 2 73.56 75.13 0 75.13 73.56
17 49 Moskalik Przemysław LKS Dunajec Krościenko 2014 65.77 8 73.77 68.78 6 74.78 73.77
18 153 Stępień Ignacy LKK Drzewica 2016 75.49 2 77.49 72.31 4 76.31 76.31
19 142 Pecyna Piotr LKK Drzewica 2015 78.26 2 80.26 78.27 2 80.27 80.26
20 141 Moskalec Szczepan KS Start Nowy Sącz 2014 78.38 2 80.38 83.63 2 85.63 80.38
21 133 Staniszewski Bartłomiej KS AZS-AKF Kraków 2013 74.57 6 80.57 91.46 0 91.46 80.57
22 127 Symoniuk Tymon KS Pieniny Szczawnica 2017 77.00 56 133.00 75.80 6 81.80 81.80
23 154 Majewski Mikołaj KKK Kraków 2016 79.72 4 83.72 83.72 4 87.72 83.72
24 130 Mazur Maciej AZS-AKF Kraków 2013 78.84 6 84.84 84.78 4 88.78 84.84
25 135 Bednarz Mateusz LKS Dunajec Krościenko 2015 77.17 8 85.17 76.54 10 86.54 85.17
26 136 Bekirov Amir KS AZS-AKF Kraków 2015 82.99 8 90.99 93.81 2 95.81 90.99
27 157 Jerynak Iwo KKK Kraków 2017 92.68 2 94.68 87.30 4 91.30 91.30
28 120 Ondrejka Adrian KTK Liptovski Mikulasz 2019 98.71 8 106.71 102.81 6 108.81 106.71
29 126 Motyka Jan KS Start Nowy Sącz 2016 87.06 52 139.06 112.63 4 116.63 116.63
30 128 Pischala Andrej KS AZS-AKF Kraków 2013 72.62 102 174.62 76.92 60 136.92 136.92

Sędzia główny
Alicja Stanuch
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